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Lake Nona Deli & Market
APPETIZERS

Soup of the day $5.74
Bruschetta $6.89

Garlic, Pesto, onion, tomatoes,
shredded mozzarella

Sliders (4) $5.74
Garlic knots with choice of

pepperoni or meatballs, topped with
marinara and mozzarella cheese

Meatballs Sliders (4) $6.89
Garlic knots, stuffed with

meatballs, topped with mozzarella
cheese

Meatballs with marinara (5) $5.74
Mozarella Sticks (5) $6.89
Garlic Bread with Cheese $4.59
Garlic Bread $3.45
Garlic Knots $4.59

SALADS
Add Chicken, Lamb or Tuna

Tuna Salad $10.34
Romaine lettuce, topped with tuna,

tomatoes, red onions, kalamata
olives and Cheddar cheese

Chef Salad $10.93
Romaine lettuce topped with

tomatoes, bacon, ham, turkey, red
onion, chedddar cheese, boiled egg

Buffalo Chicken Salad $10.34
Romaine lettuce, topped with

grilled buffalo chicken trips, red
onions and blue cheese crumbles

Garden Salad $9.19
Romaine lettuce, tomatoes, red

onions, green pepper, croutons,
black olives and banana peppers

Caesar Salad $9.19
Romaine lettuce, parmesan and

home made croutons
Lake Nona Market Salad $10.34

Romaine lettuce, crisp apple, dried
cranberries and homemade candied
walnut/pecans

Greek Salad $10.34
Romaine lettuce, feta cheese,

tomatoes, onions, kalamata olives,
pepperonchinis and green peppers

PASTAS
Add Salad /Garlic Knots/ Grilled or

Breaded Chicken
Ziti Marinara/Alfredo $9.20
Ziti Marinara with Meatballs $10.34
Ziti with Chicken Parmigiana $10.93

Breaded chicken with marinara or
Alfredo sauce, mozzarella cheese
and parmesan cheese

Ziti Adore $9.20
Mixed Marinara with Alfredo

Baked Ziti $10.34
Ziti backed with Ricotta,

mozzarella, marinara sauce,
parmesan cheese and parsley flakes

Ziti Pesto $9.20

SANDWICHES
All Sandwiches served with Chips

Italian Classic Sandwich $10.34
Boar's Head ham, salami,

pepperoni, provolone, italian
dressing, lettuce, tomatoes and onios

Chicken Parmesan Sandwich $10.34
Breaded Chicken in marinara

sauce with mozzarella and parmesan
cheese

Prosciutto Sandwich $10.34
Mozzarella, prosciuto, sun dried

tomatoes, arugula and pesto
Meatball Parmesan Sandwich $10.34

Meatballs in marinara sauce with
mozzarella and parmesan cheese

Cuban Sandwich $10.93
House made roast pork, ham,

swiss, pickles and mustard
Dill Chicken Salad Sandwich $10.34

Fresh Chicken breast, dill, grapes,
mayo, roasted almonds, lettuce,
tomatoes and onions

Steak & Cheese Sandwich $10.93
Shaved Ribeye, Provolone, onion,

green pepper and mushrooms
Gyro - Lamb Sandwich $10.34

Tzatziki sauce, feta cheese,
lettuce, onion, tomatoes

Gyro Chicken Sandwich $10.34
Tzatziki sauce, feta cheese,

lettuce, onion, tomatoes
Buffalo Chicken Sandwich $10.34

Breaded chicken breast tossed
with buffalo sauce topped with blue
cheese crumbles, lettuce, tomatoes
and onions

Turkey Club Sandwich $10.34
Boar's Head ovengold turkey,

bacon, swiss, lettuce, tomatoes,
onion and mayo

Vegetarian Sandwich $9.19
Lettuce, tomato, red onion,

mushroom, green pepper, black
olives, choice of cheese

Capresse Sandwich $10.34
Fresh mozzarella, tomatoes and

pesto
Tuna Melt Sandwich $10.34

Tuna, American Cheese, lettuce,
onion and tomatoes

Grill Cheese Sandwich $5.74
BLT Sandwich $8.04

Bacon, lettuce and Tomatoes

BUILD YOUR OWN SUB
Choice of Bread, one meat, one cheese

& Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion.
Choose HOT or COLD

BYO HOT SUB $9.19
BYO COLD SUB $9.19

SUPER FOODS
Cachapas with Cheese $10.34

Sweet corn Pancackes with fresh
soft white cheese

PIZZAS
S 12" M 14" L 16" XL 18"

Cheese Pizza
Add extra topping of your choice see

Toppings *
Cheese Pizza Small $9.19
Cheese Pizza Medium $13.79
Cheese Pizza Large $16.09
Cheese Pizza XLarge $18.39

Adore Deli
Mixed Marinara and Alfredo sauce,

mozzarella, onions, bacon, mushroom
and parmesan cheese

Adore Pizza Small $13.80
Adore Pizza Medium $17.25
Adore Pizza Large $21.85
Adore Pizza XL $25.30

Marisa
Mozzarella, sun dried tomatoes, goat

cheese, prosciutto and arugula
Marisa Small $13.80
Marisa Medium $18.40
Marisa Large $23.00
Marisa XLarge $27.60

Classic Supreme
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, onion, green
pepper, mushroom, banana pepper and

black olives
Classic Supreme Small $13.80
Classic Supreme Medium $18.40
Classic Supreme Large $23.00
Classic Supreme XLarge $25.30

Classic Meat
Pepperoni, sausage, ham and bacon

Classic Meat Small $12.65
Classic Meat Medium $17.25
Classic Meat Large $21.85
Classic Meat XLarge $25.30

Chicken Pesto
Pesto base, chicken, mozzarella and

tomatoes
Chicken Pesto Small $12.65
Chicken Pesto Medium $17.25
Chicken Pesto Large $21.85
Chicken Pesto XLarge $27.60

BBQ Chicken
BBQ Chicken, red onions, mushrooms,

bacon and BBQ sauce
BBQ Chicken Small $12.65
BBQ Chicken Medium $17.25
BBQ Chicken Large $21.85
BBQ Chicken XLarge $27.60
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Ziti Brocoli $9.78
Broccoli, garlic and olive oil

Ziti Mushrooms $10.93
Mushrooms, garlic butter, Alfredo

sauce, white wine and parmesan
cheese

SIDES
Salad $2.30
Garlic Knots $2.30
Grilled Chicken $3.45
Breaded Chicken $3.45

WEEKLY SPECIALS
Sandwich + Can + Chips

MONDAY - Meatball Parmesan$8.63
TUESDAY - Gyro Lamb $8.63
WEDNESDAY - Capresse $8.63
THURSDAY - Tuna Melt $8.63
FRIDAY - Dill Chicken $8.63
SATURDAY - Chicken
Parmesan

$8.63

SUNDAY - Buffalo Chicken $8.63

LUNCH SPECIALS
Monday - Friday 11- 3:30 pm

Chicken Parmigiana with white
rice and caesar salad

$7.48

Grilled Chicken with white rice
and caesar saladti

$7.48

Wings with Beans and White
Rice

$7.48

Chicken Parmigiana Spaghetti $7.48
Grilled Cheese and Soup of the
day

$7.48

Spaghetti w/Meatballs and
Garlic knots

$7.48

2 Hot Dogs with Chips and
Soda

$7.48

Tuna Salad $7.48

SOMETHING SWEET
Chocolate Cake $4.60
Red Velvet Cake $4.60
Nutella Knots $5.74
Chocolate Chip Cookies (3) $3.44
Macadamia White Chocolate
Chip Cookies (3)

$3.44

Peanut butter Cookies (3) $3.44
Big Red Velvet Cookies (2) $4.03

Tequenos (5) $5.74
Veggie Burger with Chips $9.19

Brioche bread, veggie patty,
cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomatoes,
onions, pickles, ketchup, mustard
and mayo

Chicken Wings (6) $10.34
Chicken Wings with carrots, celery

and blue cheese dressing
2 Hot Dogs and Chips $5.74
Cheese Burger $6.89

Beef patty, cheedar cheese,
lettuce, tomatoes, onions, pickles,
mayo, mustard and ketchup

2 Vegan Hot Dogs $8.04
Vegan Sausages, Radish, Onions,

Mustard and Ketchup
Cachito (1) $4.59

Ham and Cheese wrapped in
dough

CALZONES
Regular Calzone $11.49

Mozzarella, ricotta and side of
marinara sauce

Vegan Calzone $12.65
Marinara Sauce, chickpeas,

broccoli, onions, tomatoes and
mushrooms topped with arugula

BREAKFAST SUBS
Scramble Eggs, American
Cheese & Bacon

$7.19

Scramble Eggs, Swiss Cheese
& Ham

$7.19

Scramble Eggs, Cheese of your
Choice & Veggies

$7.19

Scramble Eggs wit BLT $7.19

BEVERAGES
Smoothies $4.89

Choose your fruits Mango,
Pineapple, Strawberry or Mixed
berries

Bottle Soda (Choose your
option)
Can Soda (Choose your option)

Buffalo Chicken
Breaded Chicken Breast, buffalo sauce,
mozzarella and blue cheese crumbles

Buffalo Chicken Small $12.65
Buffalo Chicken Medium $17.25
Buffalo Chicken Large $21.85
Buffalo Chicken XLarge $27.60

Bianca
Alfredo sauce, mozzarella, ricotta

cheese, parleys flakes and garlic oil
Bianca Small $11.50
Bianca Medium $16.10
Bianca Large $18.40
Bianca XLarge $21.85

Vegetarian
Onion, green pepper, tomato,

mushrooms, banana pepper and black
olives

Vegetarian Pizza Small $11.50
Vegetarian Pizza Medium $16.10
Vegetarian Pizza Large $18.40
Vegetarian Pizza XLarge $21.85

Vegan Pizza
Marinara Sauce, chickpeas, broccoli,
onions, tomatoes, mushrooms and

arugula
Vegan Pizza Small $11.50
Vegan Pizza Medium $16.10
Vegan Pizza Large $18.40
Vegan Pizza XLarge $21.85

Margherita
Pizza red sauce, tomatoes, pesto and

mozzarella
Margherita Small $11.50
Margherita Medium $14.95
Margherita Large $18.40
Margherita XLarge $21.85

Hawaiian
Ham and Pineapple

Hawaiian Pizza Small $11.50
Hawaiian Pizza Medium $14.95
Hawaiian Pizza Large $18.40
Hawaiian Pizza XLarge $21.85

page 2


